pdfcrowd.comPRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API
CPU-Z
Binaries
CPU-Z version 1.77.0.x64
Processors
Number of processors 1
Number of threads 8
APICs

     designation J1A1 (internal)
     designation Keyboard (external)
     port type Keyboard Port
     connector PS/2
pdfcrowd.comPRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A1 (internal)
     designation TV Out (external)
     connector Mini Centronics Type-14
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A2A (internal)
     designation COM A (external)
     port type Serial Port 16550A
     connector DB-9 male
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A2B (internal)
     designation Video (external)
     port type Video Port
     connector DB-15 female
DMI Port Connector
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB1 (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
pdfcrowd.comPRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB2 (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB3 (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9A1 - TPM HDR (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9C1 - PCIE DOCKING CONN (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2B3 - CPU FAN (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J6C2 - EXT HDMI (internal)
DMI Port Connector
pdfcrowd.comPRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API
     designation J3C1 - GMCH FAN (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J1D1 - ITP (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9E2 - MDC INTPSR (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9E4 - MDC INTPSR (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9E3 - LPC HOT DOCKING (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9E1 - SCAN MATRIX (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9G1 - LPC SIDE BAND (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J8F1 - UNIFIED (internal)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J6F1 - LVDS (internal)